E	68691	MC	DUNTAIN TALE COMPANY VOLM93 Page 24
			WAREAU WAREAU
	KNOW ALL MEN N	Y TUFER AND	TTC 211(60-17) L VIS, That TRUSTER OF THE DANIEL G. BROWN TRUST U/T/A/D IVIDED FIFTY PERCENT (508) INTEREST and TRUSTER OF TH Idention hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
	DECEMBER 20, 1990	and a second	
	hereinaficr called the an	Zus co an IND	IVIDED FIFTY PERCENT (50%) INTEREST and TRUSTED OF TH idention hereinafter stated, to granter paid by
	-AUSTIN J. PRESLEN	V and Drews	Idention hereinafter stated to amount of THISTER OF TH
	the grantee, does hereby a	- ant soury J.	Ideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
	the certain real property	initian angain, sell (PRESLEY, Richard stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter cal and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assig and State of Oregon, described as follows, to with DECEMPER 200
3 2	situated in the County of	wan the tenentent	is, hereditaments and amurtenance and grantee's heirs, successors and assie
ក្ត	***ELOUISE BROWN	TETION IN IN IN	and State of Oreven described
【網	(50%) INTEREST AS	TWOI U/I/A/D/	DECEMBER 20, 1990, AS TO an sollows, to-wit:
m		ACAMENTS IN CO	ts, hereditaments and appurtenances and grantee's heirs, successors and assig and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: DECEMBER 20, 1990, AS TO AN UNDIVIDED FIFTY PERCENT
-1			
4 A	Lot 4 in Block 1	TRACT NO	, COUNTRY VILLAGE, according to the official plat
ň	thereof on file in	1 the effet	, COUNTRY VILLAGE, according to the official plat f the County Clerk of Klamath County Oregon.
J		- office of	t the County Clerk of Mamath Countricial plat
N ^a sta			Dregon.
3	나 가슴 말씀 그 같다. 그 것 같	MATTATA	
1	"This instrument	MOUNIA	AIN TITLE COMPANY
10	TWS and reculations D.C.	of allow use of the	property described in this is
cl	heck with the appropriate	e signing or accept	AIN TITLE COMPANY property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us ting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the applicable land us
	이 가지 않을 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.	pine pine	while department to would be a set to the property chould
	$=$ $HF_{77}We$ and $+ TT$ IT	A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1	
	And said granter hemely	ne same unto the s	said grantee and orantae's hair
is	lawfully seized in fee sim	covenants to and w	with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
	record and apparent	ple and the above	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granted granted premises, free from all encumbrances
911	antor will		the sale of this deed
and	d demands of all	ever aejena the said	d Dremises and man
	The true and actual con	sidemiian ani i c	pt those claiming under the above doctril against the lawful claims
MR	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	West and the second states of	And the second s
XXC	XXXXXVQ2030.	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF	A KEN WINDOWN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
,	In construing this deed a	ind where the com	text so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical so the singular includes the plural and all grammatical so the plural and to individuals
if a	In Witness Whereof, the g	grantor has even	s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this <u>1</u> day of <u>September</u> . 19 93; b be signed and seal affixed by its officers duby and
gu	corporate grantor, it has	caused its name to	ed this instrument this <u>1</u> day of <u>September</u> 19 93; be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
Urue	" of its board of directors	î.	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly outhorized at
STAT	TE OF OREGON,		> J and and the reto by
Con		-)	TRUSTER OF AST DEALON
S	ny of Klamath		THE DANIEL G. BROWN TRUST
	premour .	1943	TRUSTEE OF THE ET ALLEN
F	Personaliv approach at		THE ELOUISE BROWN TRUST
EJ	Personally appeared the about the about the proving th	ove named	
Da	niel G. Brown, Trus	Andreas Calify Stations and Calify Stations an	
		the second se	
	and acknowledged the for		같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 것이 있는 것이 있
so be	their voluntar	egoing instrument	
Before	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	y act and deed.	
DEJOTE	me: 11012	11	
	- town the	neally	STATE OF OREGON. County of
	Notary Public for Oreg	zon (the jongoing instrument 1 st.
1	any commission exhibes	· 1/20/02-1	. 19 by
8	OFFICIAL SEAL	IN MISLACE	president, and by
Ĩ	STAR GARY MENNEALLY	/S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	president, and by
	COMMUSION NO OREC	GON	
			a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
		within the second	Notary Public for Oregon
			My commission expires
Tru	stees of the Daniel		(SEAL)
1380	0 Wild Plum Court	& Elouise Brow	m.
-Klan	math Enlls, OP 0760		STATE OF OREGON,
	WALTONS NAME AND ADD	DRESS	Course of an SS.
Aust	in L. Presley & Deal	ty J. Dur-1	County of Klamath
			I certify that the within instrument was received for
	ath Falls, OR 97601	1	
	THE TAXABLE TON JENH		$\frac{day of Sept.}{at 11:31 addst A transformed by 93}$
Klam	GRANTEES NAME AND ADD	WESS	
Klam Aust	in L. Prostor & Date	Y.J. Presley	
Klam Aust 2828	in L. Presley & Pett	ty J. Presley_	in book M93 on and recorded
Klam Aust 2828	in L. Prostor & Date	ty J. Presley_	ton file/reel number 68601
Klam Aust 2828	in L. Presley & Bett Debbie Drive ach Falls, OR 97601	ty J. Presley_	tor userved in book M93 on page 24846 or as file/reel number 68691
Klam Aust 2828 Klam	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601	**** ty.J. <u>Presley</u>	ton book <u>M93</u> on page <u>24846</u> or as file/reel number <u>68691</u> , AECONVERSUSE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
Klam Aust 2828 Klam	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZP	**** ty.J. <u>Presley</u>	ton file/reel number 68601
Klam Aust 2828 Klam Austi	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD	**** ty.J. <u>Presley</u>	ton book <u>M93</u> on page <u>24846</u> or as file/reel number <u>68691</u> , AECONVERSUSE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
Klam 2828 Klam Austi 2828	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZP IN L. Presley & Bett Debbie Drive	Y J. Presley	in book <u>M93</u> on page <u>24846</u> or as FOR file/reel number <u>68691</u> AECONDERSUSE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and scal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , County Clork
Klam 2828 Klam Austi 2828	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZP IN L. Presley & Bett Debbie Drive	Y J. Presley	in book <u>M93</u> on page <u>24846</u> or as FOR file/reel number <u>68691</u> AECONDERSUSE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and scal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> , County Clork
Klam 2828 Klam Austi 2828	in L. Presley & Pett Debbie Drive ath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD NAME ADDRESS ZD	Y J. Presley	in book <u>M93</u> on page <u>24846</u> or as FOR file/reel number <u>68691</u> ALCONDERSUSE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

에 가장을 갖추는 것 가격 관계 관계